
PLASTERING ASSORTMENT
tesa® PROFESSIONAL

Professional Solutions for All Aspects of Plastering.  
 
Even for the most challenging outdoor renovation and building  
surfaces, our plastering tape range offers perfect product properties  
for your professional needs.



Product Features
• UV resistance: 8 weeks
• Residue-free removal from concrete, PVC and   
     wooden flooring*
• Can be used at temperatures up to +90°C
• Hand tearable in length and cross direction
• Easy to unwind
• Translucent 

Product Features
• UV resistance: 8 weeks
• Strong adhesion even on rough surfaces
• Good hand tearability
• Mesh Count: 70 yarns/in²
• Easy to remove 

Product Features
• UV resistance: 2 weeks
•  Excellent adhesion even on slightly  

rough and dusty surfaces
• Mesh Count: 27 yarns/in²
• Good hand tearability

Product Features
• UV resistance: 3 weeks
• Good adhesion even on rough surfaces
• Good hand tearability
• Mesh Count: 65 yarns/in²
• Water repellent

Product Features
• UV resistance: 10 days
• Good hand tearability
• Mesh Count: 55 yarns/in²

CLOTH TAPES

*  We recommend testing residue-free  
removability prior to use

Easy Cover® UV Extra 
Strong 4373: The 2-in-1 

solution for masking and 
protecting large areas

Easy Cover® UV 4369: 
The 2-in-1 solution for 

masking and protecting 
large areas

Easy Cover® Facade  
Protection 4498: The 2-in-1  

solution for masking and 
protecting large areas

tesa® Multipurpose – Perfect Tear Edge 4621

tesa® UV Building Protection Tape 4370

tesa® PRO STRONG Duct Tape 74662

tesa® Plastering Cloth Tape 4363

tesa® Plastering Facade Cloth Tape 4398

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 126 25:50
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 3.0 50:50
Elongation at break (%) 22

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 310 25:25
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 4.4 25:50
Elongation at break (%) 10

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 215 50:50
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 6.5 25:50
Elongation at break (%) 19

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 310 25:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 3.6 25:38
Elongation at break (%) 11 25:50

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 260 25:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 5.0 25:50 
Elongation at break (%) 20
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*  Polyethylene (PE) is more environmentally friendly plastic 
that is recyclable

** We recommend testing residue-free  
removability prior to use

Product Features
• UV resistance: 12 weeks
• Temperature resistance during use: -40°C to +60°C  
• Eco-friendly*
• Can be applied at: -15°C to +30°C
• Residue-free removal from concrete, PVC and  wooden flooring**
• Keeps its shape without being stretched

Product Features
• UV resistance: 2 weeks
• Can be used at temperatures ≥ 0 ̊C
• Resistant to acids and other chemicals
• Very good flexibility

Product Features
• UV resistance: 6 weeks
• Can be used at temperatures between +5 and +60°C
• Suitable for slightly rough surfaces

Product Features
• UV resistance: 6 weeks
• Can be used at temperatures between +5 and +60°C                        
• Embossed backing for straight hand-torn edges
• Suitable for slightly rough surfaces

Product Features
• UV resistance: 2 weeks
• Can be used at temperatures between +5 and +60°C
• Suitable for slightly rough surfaces

PE/SPVC TAPES
tesa® PE Plastering Tape 4845

tesa® sPVC Premium Plastering Tape Orange 4843

tesa® sPVC Plastering Tape 66001

tesa® sPVC Plastering Tape Embossed 67001

tesa® sPVC Plastering Tape Standard 60399

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 120 33:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 2.1 33:50
Elongation at break (%) 360

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 128 33:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 1.3 33:50
Elongation at break (%) 170 33:75

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 120 33:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 2.0 33:50
Elongation at break (%) 170

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 130 33:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 1.6 33:50
Elongation at break (%) 130

Technical Data Sizes (m:mm)
Total thickness (µm) 120 33:30
Adhesion/Steel (N/cm) 2.0 33:50
Elongation at break (%) 170
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tesa UK 
Phone: +44 1908 500 333 
tesa.co.uk.craftsmen

tesa.co.uk

Order number Article Tape 
color

Dimensions  
m x mm EAN Pieces  

IP
Pieces  

OP

Cloth Tapes

04363 - 00002 - 02
04363 - 00003 - 02
04363 - 00001 - 02
04370 - 00002 - 00
04370 - 00003 - 00
04398 - 00000 - 00
04398 - 00001 - 00
04621 - 00011  - 00
04621 - 00014 - 00
74662 - 00002 - 00
74662 - 00003 - 00
74662 - 00000 - 00
74662 - 00001 - 00

Plastering Cloth Tape
Plastering Cloth Tape
Plastering Cloth Tape
UV Building Protection Tape
UV Building Protection Tape
Plastering Facade Cloth Tape
Plastering Facade Cloth Tape
Multipurpose – Perfect Tear Edge
Multipurpose – Perfect Tear Edge
PRO STRONG Duct Tape
PRO STRONG Duct Tape
PRO STRONG Duct Tape
PRO STRONG Duct Tape

Blue
Blue
Blue

White
White
Blue
Blue

Green
Green
Black
Grey
Black
Grey

25 x 30
25 x 38
25 x 50
25 x 25
25 x 50
25 x 30
25 x 50
25 x 50
50 x 50
50 x 50
50 x 50
25 x 50 
25 x 50

4042448061805
4042448061829
4042448360397
4005800188619
4005800188626
4063565018183
4063565018190
4042448563378
4042448563385
4063565117893
4063565117909
4063565117879
4063565117886

6
6
6
-
-

16
12
-
-
-
-
-
-

36
42
24
48
24
48
36
30
36
24
24
24
24

PE/sPVC Tapes

04843 - 00004 - 16
04843 - 00000 - 16
04843 - 00001 - 16
04845 - 00000 - 00
04845 - 00001 - 00
60399 - 00000 - 01
60399 - 00003 - 00
60399 - 00001 - 01
60399 - 00005 - 00
66001 - 00000 - 00
66001 - 00002 - 00
66001 - 00001 - 00
66001 - 00003 - 00
67001 - 00000 - 00
67001 - 00002 - 00
67001 - 00001 - 00
67001 - 00003 - 00

Premium Plastering Tape
Premium Plastering Tape
Premium Plastering Tape
PE Plastering Tape
PE Plastering Tape
sPVC Plastering tape Standard
sPVC Plastering tape Standard
sPVC Plastering tape Standard
sPVC Plastering tape Standard
sPVC Plastering Tape
sPVC Plastering Tape
sPVC Plastering Tape
sPVC Plastering Tape
sPVC Plastering Tape Embossed
sPVC Plastering Tape Embossed
sPVC Plastering Tape Embossed
sPVC Plastering Tape Embossed

Orange
Orange
Orange
White
White

Orange
White

Orange
White
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange
Yellow
Orange

33 x 30
33 x 50
33 x 75
33 x 30
33 x 50
33 x 30
33 x 30
33 x 50
33 x 50
33 x 30
33 x 30
33 x 50
33 x 50
33 x 30
33 x 30
33 x 50
33 x 50

4042448817280
4042448000453
4042448000484
4063565018152
4063565018176
4042448429858
4063565019913
4042448429865
4063565019920
4063565017865
4063565019593
4063565017872
4063565019609
4063565017926
4063565018091
4063565017919
4063565018121

10
6
4
10
6
10
10
6
6
10
10
6
6
10
10
6
6

60
36
24
60
36
60
60
36
36
60
60
36
36
60
60
36
36

tesa® Plastering Assortment


